Attachment SMMC Item 13 September 23, 2013

Materials prepared by: A. Petrlic 9/17/13

Grant Application

Print Form

Project Title:	Los Angeles River Recre	ation Zone PP&D	Date: 2013/09	/04						
Funds:	Proposition 84		Amount: 25,	000		LIFORNIA				
						he Natural Resources Agency				
Applicant Name:	Mountains Recreation &	Conservation	Match amoun	t: [0.00	Santa	Monica Mountains Conservancy				
Address:	570 West Avenue 26, Su	te 100 Match source: n/s		n/a		5750 Ramirez Canyon Roac Malibu, California 90265				
State/Province:	Los Angeles, CA		<u> </u>			Phone: 310-589-3200 Fax: 310-589-3207				
Zip/Postal code:	90065		Total Project Cost: 25,000		0	www.smmc.ca.gov				
222 221 0044			Brief Project Project pl		nning and design	n activities for the				
Phone:	323-221-9944		Description:			Los Angeles River Recreation Zone				
Fax:	323-221-9934			L						
Grantee's Author	ized Representative:	Lisa Soghor, Depu	ity Executive Of	ficer 323-	221-9944, x105	lisa.soghor@mrca.ca.gov				
		Name and Title		Phone Num	ber	Email				
Person with day-	to-day responsibility:	Ana Petrlic, Deputy Chief of Urban Projects 323-221-9944, x107 ana.petrlic@mrca.ca.gov								
		Name and Title		Phone Nun	nber	Email				
	Objectives of the Los Angeles River Recreation Zone project planning and design grant are to identify the capital improvements, interpretive features, and regulatory requirements required to make a permanent recreation zone on the Los Angeles River viable, based on the 2013 pilot program. Please see attached pages for additional information. *Attach additional pages as necessary Los Angeles River, from Fletcher Avenue to Steelhead Park (2.5 miles)									
Project Address.	Los Arigeles River, Iro		e to steemeau r	- ark (2.5 iiiii						
Latitude:	n/a	Acreage:	n/a		Trail Length:	n/a				
Longitude:	n/a	APN's:	n/a		Stream Miles:	n/a				
Congressional District:	various	State Senate District:	various		Assembly District:	various				
Tasks / Milestone:	s:	Budge	et:			Completion Date:				
See attached	budget					June 30, 2015				

*Attach additional pages as necessary

I certify that the information contained in this Grant Application form, including required attachme	nts, is accurate.
$A = A \cdot $	» / /
(Dese Sagues	9/17/2013
Signature of Authorized Representative /	Daté /

Budget for SMMC Grant Application Los Angeles River Recreation Zone Project Planning and Design

Grant Balance: \$

25,000.00

as of: 9/4/2013

Required for All Bond Funded Grants					Required for Prop 84 Grants Only			
G/L Acct. G/L Name		Total Budget		LAR Watershed		SMB Watershed		
(A) PAYR	OLL Related Expenses:							
Enter TOTAL Payroll Related Expenses Here [Note: No need to fill out the individual payroll line items below]		\$	24,000.00	\$	24,000.00	\$	-	
Several	Direct Salaries, Payroll Taxes, Benefits	\$	16,800.00	\$	16,800.00	\$	_	
9998, 9999	Administrative Cost	\$	7,200.00	\$	7,200.00	\$	-	
(B) NON-F	PAYROLL Expenses:							
4001	Grants-MRCA							
5001	Land Purchase - Land							
5002	Land Purchase - Appraisals/CEQA							
5003	Land Purchase - Escrow, Title & Closing Fees							
5111	Land & Building Improvement - Roads							
5112	Land & Building Improvement - Materials							
5113	Land & Building Improvement - Equipment							
5114	Land & Building Improvement - Sub Contractors							
5115	Land & Building Improvement - Design/Pre-Construction	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00			
5116	Land & Building Improvement - Other							
7777	Equipment Allocation							
	Totals:	\$	25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$	•	